P ——

,ﬁ,ﬁ,ﬂfg Hardware Kit
-~  RP17609

R ﬂ/ @@ @,@
@@ ® & @@ () 0
@ 0p,Y @

200 0%009°
'YX X KA

Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Details

Includes 26 ea: R3256-23 Washer, RP3018-2 Nut; 20
ea: RP17609-1 Bolt; 6 ea: RP17609-2 Bolt

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R453009

RP17609-2
RP17609-1

RP3018-2

R&R Products

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE
Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18
x1-1/2

Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18
x 1-1/4

Nut - 5/16-18 Zinc



